TYPE
®
100814FA-24_24LG Cut Sheet
4.75"
121mm
3.5"
89mm
FA-24-LGCST

TERTEK
LISTED
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION SHIP  WEIGHT
FA-24-BLT Cast Aluminum Round 3" Canopy, Single 1/2" NPS Hole 1.0 lbs.
FA-24-BRS Cast Brass Round 3" Canopy, Single 1/2" NPS Hole 1.0 lbs.
CFA-24-BLT Composite Black Round 3" Canopy, Single 1/2" NPS Hole 1.0 lbs.
CFA-24-BRT Composite Bronze Round 3" Canopy, Single 1/2" NPS Hole 1.0 lbs.
FA-24-LG-BLT Cast Aluminum Round 4.5" Domed Canopy, Single 1/2" NPS Hole 1.0 lbs.
FA-24-LGSPUN-BRS Stamped Brass Round 4.5" Canopy, Single 1/2" IP Hole 1.0 lbs.
FA-24-LGSPUN-COP Stamped Copper Round 4.5" Canopy, Single 1/2" IP Hole 1.0 lbs.
FA-24-LGSPUN-SS Stamped Stainless Steel Round 4.5" Canopy, Single 1/2" IP Hole 1.0 lbs.
FA-24-LGCSTBLT Cast Aluminum Round 4.75" Canopy, Single 1/2" NPS Hole 1.0 lbs.
FA-24-LGCSTBRS Cast Brass Round 4.75" Canopy, Single 1/2" NPS Hole 2.0 lbs.
FA-24-LGDHBLT Cast Aluminum Round 4.5" Domed Canopy, Double 1/2" NPS Hole 1.0 lbs.
FA-24-LGDHBRS Stamped Brass Round 4.5" Canopy, Double 1/2" IP Hole 1.0 lbs.
FA-24-LGDHCOP Stamped Copper Round 4.5" Canopy, Double 1/2" IP Hole 1.0 lbs.
FA-24-LGDHSS Stamped Stainless Steel Round 4.5" Canopy, Double 1/2" IP Hole 2.0 lbs.
FA-24-LGCSTBLT Cast Aluminum Round 4.75" Canopy, Double 1/2" NPS Hole 1.0 lbs.
FA-24-LGCSTBRS Cast Brass Round 4.75" Canopy, Double 1/2" NPS Hole 2.0 lbs.
FA-24  /  CFA-24
FA-24-LGCST
FA-24-LGSPUN
Brass, Copper &
Stainless Steel
FA-24-LG
Aluminum Only
SPECIFICATIONS
SMALL ROUND ONE HOLE CANOPY    FA-24 & CFA-24:
• Cast aluminum or brass small round canopy with single 1/2" NPS threaded hole (FA-24)
• Composite small round canopy with single 1/2" NPS threaded hole (CFA-24)
LARGE ROUND ONE HOLE CANOPY    FA-24-LG:
• Spun brass, copper or stainless steel large round canopy with single 1/2" IP open hole
• Cast aluminum large round domed canopy with single 1/2" NPS threaded hole
CAST LARGE ROUND ONE HOLE CANOPY    FA-24-LGCST:
Cast aluminum or brass large round canopy with single 1/2" NPS threaded hole
LARGE ROUND TWO HOLE CANOPY    FA-24-LGDH:
• Spun brass, copper or stainless steel large round canopy with double 1/2" IP open holes
• Cast aluminum large round domed canopy with double 1/2" NPS threaded holes
CAST LARGE ROUND TWO HOLE CANOPY    FA-24-LGDHCST:
Cast aluminum or brass large round canopy with double 1/2" NPS threaded holes
FINISHES:  Aluminum - Black texture polyester powder coat; optional finishes available
Brass - Unfinished; optional Brass Acid Rust (-BAR) and Brass Acid Verde (-BAV) available
FA-24